
1482.53'

1066.90' 10
66

.9
0'

1485.40'

687.2 ft

681.5 ft

21
2.

8 
ft

261.8 ft

260.5 ft
33

7.
9 

ft

13
4.

5 
ft

518.0 ft

437.9 ft

52
0.

1 
ft

724.1 ft

433.0 ft

50
.5

 ft

549.7 ft

61
3.

6 
ft

640 SF DECK;
750 SF PATIO BENEATH DECK

160 SF (10x26)
UNCOVERED
NOOK PATIO

112 SF (8x14)
UNCOVERED
STUDY PATIO

260 SF (8x20)
COVERED

ENTRY PATIO

886.5 sf

CONFIGURATION & AREA
OF EXISTING CABIN DOES
NOT MATCH ASSESSOR'S
DATA & SKETCH AREA
TABLE DATED 2/16/17

MUST VACATE THIS
DRIVEWAY ACCESS; 
ONLY ALLOWED 2
DRIVEWAY ACCESSES
OFF BURGESS ROAD

ATTACHED DRIVEWAY
ACCESS PERMIT No. 24740,
ISSUED 10/20/16 IS FOR
THIS LOCATION ONLY

MUST HAVE EASEMENT
ACCESS AGREEMENT FOR
THESE ACCESSES

MUST COMPLETE ENCLOSED
DRIVEWAY ACCESS PERMIT /
WAIVER APPLICATION FOR
SECONDARY ACCESS

08/13/2019 8:04:46 AM

ENUMERATION
brent

Released for Permit

08/19/2019 3:08:19 PM

DISAPPROVED

EPC Planning & Community
Development Department

Plan Review

dsdespinoza

NOTE: SEE SHEET C1.0 OF ARCHITECTURAL PLANS IN 
SUBMITTED PLAN SET FOR DEPICTION OF FULL PARCEL. 
NORTH & WEST SETBACK MEASUREMENTS DEPICTED 
ON THIS CLOSE UP OF PROPOSED & EXISTING STRUCTURE 
LOCATIONS DO NOT EXTEND COMPLETELY TO PARCEL'S 
NORTH & WEST LOT LINES.

SFD191035
PLAT: 0
ZONE: RR-5
AREA: 36.2 AC
DIST: 1





2017

08/02/2019 9:58:36 AM
Released for Permit

CONSTRUCTION
michaela

08/02/2019 10:10:51 AM
Released for Permit

CONSTRUCTION
michaela
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CONFIGURATION & AREA OF EXISTING CABIN DEPICTED
ON SITE PLAN DOES NOT MATCH CURRENT ASSESSOR'S
DATA & SKETCH AREA TABLE DATED 2/16/17.

dsdespinoza
08/19/2019  2:59:17 PM



RESIDENTIAL 2017 PPRBC

Address: 5980 BURGESS RD, COLORADO SPRINGS Parcel: 5218000111

Map #: 527G

Plan Track #: 119239 Received: 29-Jul-2019 (BECKYA)

Description:

RESIDENCE

Contractor: PALACE HOMES, INC.

Type of Unit:

Garage 1203

Lower Level 2 3718

Main Level 3906

Upper Level 1 1206

10033 Total Square Feet

Required PPRBD Departments (4)

Enumeration Floodplain

(N/A)     RBD GIS

Construction Mechanical

Required Outside Departments (2)

County Zoning Elevators

Release of this plan does not preclude compliance with all
applicable codes, ordinances and other pertinent regulations.
This plan set must be present on the job site for every inspection.

08/02/2019 10:11:23 AM
Released for Permit

CONSTRUCTION
michaela

08/02/2019 10:44:50 AM

ELEVATOR
eric

N/A

08/13/2019 8:05:01 AM

ENUMERATION
brent

Released for Permit

08/13/2019 3:46:53 PM

MECHANICAL
JustinC

Released for Permit


